CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

ISIN: CA16141A1030

Overview

2024/05/10 19:19:29

Price
9.35 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.43% (0.04)

ISIN CA16141A1030
Symbol CSH.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,110 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.44 USD
9.45 USD
9.302 USD
9.3101 USD
9.391481 USD
12,725
119,438.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA16141A1030&ID_NOTATION=13138515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64138808711a9c146af8996cf5258532fc29bc048ea6e3e2e0a3e80317f0d032&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5335ac0c07f0144ca&time=1715482933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a456603ffc542ef8dffc3834300efb54bce4c3837d278f31cdd6433d64c4e603&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d21551e4f895419ca&time=1715482933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da05809426f4982567e6750cc8fe57829a659cda0a3dce066dc6ba784ec3d51c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=37b5ee752efc5e871&time=1715482933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d62c9b7116496cfc0646a7b855ce6697af7c21ed83ecf4b41179accac0afc00&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c080d506b1c6a8b0&time=1715482933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25bd34d930129cc379b09d25980027c4c1cfa249816e705e668596ab9e03a2d1&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b61cb0b7a91f3726&time=1715482933&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/10 19:19:29

Price
9.35 USD

Difference

General attributes
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ISIN CA16141A1030
Symbol CSH.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,110 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.44 USD
High 9.45 USD
Low 9.302 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.3101 USD
VWAP 9.391481 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,725
Trading volume 119,438.15
Number of trades 25
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -13.23%
Perf (abs.) - - -1.43
Beta 0.91 0.79 0.80
Volatility 15.33  13.77 21.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

9.34 USD (5,251)
9.20 USD (3,466)
9.08 USD (7,544)
8.17 USD (7,740)
9.50 USD (2024/04/09)
8.50 USD (2024/01/24)
9.50 USD (2024/04/09)
6.27 USD (2023/05/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 12.67 CAD 3.92 1,177
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:10 8.459 EUR 0.00 10
10
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:04 8.428 EUR 0.00 2
10
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 19:19 9.35USD 0.12 25
Issues 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13138515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9246005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9246005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329686188

CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Vlad
Volodarski

Jonathan
Boulakia

Karen Sullivan

Sheri L. Harris

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Huw Thomas Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Sharon Member of Supervisory
Sallows Board
Gary Member of Supervisory
Whitelaw Board
James Member of Supervisory
Scarlett Board
V. Davis Member of Supervisory
Board
Valerie Member of Supervisory
Pisano Board

W. Binions Member of Supervisory
Board
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